
2

3

5

12

44

47

67

80

84

86

99

105

108

120

123

159

213

245

508

FORD ESCORT MK2 RS1800

BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 

FORD GT40

LOTUS ELAN +2

PORSCHE 911 RSR

BMW E36

TOYOTA STARLET

ALFA ROMEO GT AM 

AUDI TT

TOYOTA MR2

PORSCHE 911 RSR

LOTUS 23B

SHELBY GT350

PORSCHE 911 RS 

PORSCHE 911 RSR

DATSUN 1600 SSS

SHELBY MUSTANG GT350

PORSCHE 904/6

FORD ESCORT MK1

PEDRO BASTOS REZENDE

ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA

LUCAS VIEIRA

BERNARDO ALMEIDA

FRANCISCO GONÇALVES

JOSÉ CARVALHOSA 

PAULO RIBEIRO

FERNANDO MAYER GASPAR

SAMUEL MOURA TEIXEIRA

CARLOS CRUZ

JOSÉ CARVALHOSA 

TIAGO SANTOS

ANTÓNIO CARMONA

JOSÉ MONROY

CARLOS GAGLIARDINI

MANUEL FERRÃO

HIPÓLITO PIRES

PAULO LIMA 

FRANÇOIS GUERIN

CLAUDIO VIEIRA

DIOGO CAVACO

JOÃO NEVES

ALEX NABUCO 

CESAR CALDAS

ANDRÉ PARDAL

MANUEL MOURA TEIXEIRA

FILIPE NOGUEIRA

CHARLES RZEPKOWICZ

JOÃO SANTOS 

BRUNO SANTOS

FILIPE CARVALHO

ERNESTO SILVA VIEIRA

THORKILD STAMP

PEDRO MELO

MOUTINHO MOTORSPORT

CLASSIC LEGENDS

POWERSHILED / RP MOTORSPORT

RP MOTORSPORT

SERVIROAD

DMC GROUP

FEELING CLASSIC

GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES 

TT-TARTARUGA TEAM

G-TECH 

GARAGEM AURORA

BEST LAP

VENOM COBRA RACING

GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES 

SERVIROAD

SHELBY MUSTANG GT 350R TEAM

RAÚL CUNHA VINTAGE CARS GARAGE

GSPEED - RP MOTORSPORT

H-1980

H-1965

H-1965

H-1971

H-1980

H-2000

H-1990

H-1971

H-2000

H-1990

H-1980

H-1965

H-1965

H-1980

H-1980

H-1971

H-1965

H-1965

H-1980

# TEAM DRIVER 1 DRIVER 2 CAR CAT
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